JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Amenda Kirby 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Value Date: October 11, 2013 

Debit Account # : 

Please wire Seventy Five Thousand Euros (EUR 75,000) from the above account 
to: 

Receiving Swift: BNPAFRPPPCE 

Receiving Bank Name: BNP PARIBAS 

Receiving JEAN #: 

Beneficiary Account #: 

Beneficiary Name: JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Please call Bella Klein if you have any questions. 212-971-1307 

Ref.